Prithvi Academic Journal

(A Peer-Reviewed, Open Access International Journal) ISSN 2631-200X (Print); ISSN 2631-2352 (Online) Volume 3; May 2020

List of Reviewers 2020

The peer reviews greatly helped the editorial board to reach the final decision in selecting the best manuscripts for *Prithvi Academic Journal* (Volume 3; May 2020). We would like to acknowledge the following scholars for peer reviewing all submitted manuscripts for this issue:

- Dr. Debendra Bahadur Lamichhane, Professor, Department of Geography, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan Unversity, Nepal
- Dr. Lekha Nath Bhattarai, Professor, Department of Economics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Vikash KC, Professor, Department of Statistics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Hari Prasad Pathak, Associate Professor, Faculty of Management, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Prof. Bishwo Raj Adhikari, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Jib Lal Sapkota, Professor, Central Department of English, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Dhruva Karki, Professor, Central Department of English, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Min Pun, Associate Professor, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- Dr. Nabaraj Neupane, Associate Professor, Department of English Education, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal